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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
1 

 
Saunders 
 

 
Paul 
 

 
Mr. 

 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
507 Vermont Street 
Quincy, IL  62301 
 

 
III 

217/277-2080 (Office) 
217/277-2092 (Fax) 
psaunders@roe1.net 
 

 
Adams/Brown/Cass/ 
Morgan/Pike/Scott 

 
3 

 
Hartlieb 
 

 
Annette 

 
Ms. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
1500 West Jefferson Street 
Vandalia, IL  62471 
 

 
V 

618/283-5011 (Office) 
618/283-5013 (Fax) 
ahartlieb@roe3.org 
 

 
Bond/Christian/Effingham/ 
Fayette/Montgomery 

 
4 

 
Pierson 
 
 
 
Maville 
 
Hensley 

 
Allison 
 
 
 
Kim 
 
Lori 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 

Ms. 
 

Ms. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
KIDS 
300 Heart Boulevard 
Loves Park, IL  61111-7516 

 
II 

815/636-3040 (Office) 
 
 
apierson@roe4.org 
 
kmaville@roe4.org 
 
lhensley@roe4.org 
 

 
Boone/Winnebago 
 
*Note:  Co-op w/ ROE 44 
 

 
5 
 

N. Cook 
(ISC 1) 

 
Jordan 
 
 
 
 
 
Anderson 
 

 
April 
 
 
 
 
 
Samantha 

 
Dr. 

 
 
 
 
 

Ms. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
North Cook ISC #1 
2340 South River Road 
Suite 414 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 
 

 
I 

847/824-8300 
ajordan@ncisc.org 
 
 
 
 
 
sanderson@ncisc.org 
 

 
North Cook ISC #1 
[ROE #5] 
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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
6 
 

W. Cook 
(ISC 2) 

 
Popp 

 
 
 
 
Medina 
 
Adducci 
 
Dees 
 
Sierra 
 
Spaulding 
 
Morris 
 

 
Michael 

 
 
 
 
Mirtha 
 
Patty 
 
Suzy 
 
Gina 
 
Sonya 
 
Julie 

 
Dr. 

 
 
 
 

Ms. 
 

Ms. 
 

Ms. 
 

Ms. 
 

Dr. 
 

Dr. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
West 40 ISC #2 
4413 West Roosevelt Road 
Suite 104 
Hillside, IL  60162 
 

 
I 

708/449-4284 (Office) 
708/449-4285 (Fax) 
mpopp@west40.org 
 
 
 
mmedina@west40.org 
 
padducci@west40.org 
 
sdees@west40.org 
 
gsierra@west40.org 
 
sspaulding@west40.org 
 
jmorris@west40.org 
 

 
West Cook ISC#2 
[ROE #6] 

 
7 
 

S. Cook 
(ISC 4) 

 
Doyle 
 
 
 
 
Kinder 
 

 
Kathleen 
 
 
 
 
Vanessa 

 
Dr. 

 
 
 
 

Dr. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
253 West Joe Orr Road 
South Cook ISC 4 
Chicago Heights, IL  60411 
 

 
I 

708/754-6600 (Office) 
708/754-8687 (Fax) 
kdoyle@s-cook.org 
 
 
 
vkinder@s-cook.org 
 

 
South Cook ISC #4 
[ROE #7] 

 
8 

 
Mercier 
 
 
Newendyke 
 
Herkert 
 
Dittmar 
 

 
Aaron 
 
 
Jen 
 
Steve 
 
Deanna 

 
Mr. 

 
 

Ms. 
 

Mr. 
 

Ms. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
Regional Office of Education #8 
27 South State Avenue 
Suite 101 
Freeport, Illinois  61032 
 

 
II 

815/599-1408 (Office) 
815/297-9032(Fax) 
amercier@roe8.com 
 
jnewendyke@roe8.com 
 
sherkert@roe8.com 
 
ddittmar@roe8.com 
 

 
Carroll/JoDaviess/ 
Stephenson 
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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
9 

 
Callaway 
 

 
Jeri 

 
Ms. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
ROE School Works 
200 South Fredrick Street 
Rantoul, IL  61866 
 

 
IV 

217/893-4921 (Office) 
217/893-0024 (Fax) 
jcallaway@roe54.org 

 
Champaign/Ford 
 
*Note:  Co-op w/ ROE 54 

 
11 

 
O’Dell 
 
 
Thompson 
Preston 
 

 
Katie 
 
 
Kyle 
Beth 

 
Ms. 

 
 

Mr. 
Ms. 

 
Professional Development 
  Coordinator 
Administrators' Academy 
730 Seventh Street 
Charleston, IL  61920 

 
IV 

217/348-0151 (Office) 
217/348-0171 (Fax) 
kodell@roe11.org 
 
kthompson@roe11.org 

bpreston@roe11.org 
 

 
Clark/Coles/Cumberland/ 
Douglas/Edgar/Moultrie/ 
Shelby 

 
12 

 
Newlin 
 
 
 
 
Quick 

 
Monte 
 
 
 
 
Roselene 
 

 
Mr. 

 
 
 
 

Ms. 
 

 
Administrators' Academy 
Regional Office of Education #12 
300 West Main Street, Suite 307 
Robinson, IL  62454 
 

 
VI 

618/544-2719 (Office) 
618/546-1556 (Fax) 
mnewlin@roe12.org 
 
 
 
rquick@roe12.org 
 

 
Clay/Crawford/Jasper/ 
Lawrence/Richland 

 
13 

 
Baity 

 
Lynette 

 
Ms. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
1710 Broadway 
Mt. Vernon, IL  62864 
 

 
VI 

618/244-8040 (Office) 
618/241-7868 (Fax) 
lbaity@roe13.org 
 

 
Clinton/Jefferson/Marion/ 
Washington 

 
15 

(CPS) 
 

Region  
93 

 
Penman 
 

 
Sallie D. 
 
 

 
Dr. 

 
 
 

 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
Chicago Principals and 
  Administrators’ Association 
20 North Wacker, Suite 1545 
Chicago, IL  60606 
 

 
 

312/263-7767 (Office) 
312/263-2012 (Fax) 
sdpenman@mycpaa.com 
 

 
Chicago Public Schools 
ISC #3 / Area I 
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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
16 

 

 
Christensen 
 
 
Clark 
 

 
Amanda 
 
 
Barb 

 
Ms. 

 
 

Dr. 

 
Regional Superintendent of 
  Schools 
DeKalb ROE 
2500 North Annie Glidden Road 
Suite C 
DeKalb, IL  60115 
 

 
II 

815/217-0460 (Office) 
 
achristensen@dekalbcounty.org 
 
bclark@dekalbcounty.org 

 
DeKalb 

 
17 

 
Bergmann 
 
 
 
Nyert 
 
Durley 
 

 
Carmen 
 
 
 
Kelly 
 
Patrick 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 

Ms. 
 

Mr. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
200 West Front Street 
Suite 500 D 
Bloomington, IL  61701 

 
IV 

309/888-5120 (Office) 
309/862-0420 (Fax) 
bergmannc@roe17.org 
 
 

nyertk@roe17.org 
 
durleyp@roe17.org 
 

 
DeWitt/Livingston/Logan/ 
McLean 

 
19 

 
Sullivan 
 
Johnson 
 

 
Beth 
 
Sarah 

 
Dr. 

 
Ms. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
DuPage County ROE 
Center for Professional Learning 
505 North County Farm Road 
Wheaton, IL  60187 

 
I 

630/407-6080 (Office) 
bsullivan@dupageroe.org 
 
sjohnson@dupageroe.org 
 
Copy Correspondence to: 
druscitti@dupageroe.org 
 

 
DuPage 

 
20 

 
Rister 
 
 
Henson 

 
Beth 
 
 
Shannon 

 
Dr. 

 
 

Ms. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
512 North MainStreet 
Harrisburg, IL  62946 

 
VI 

618/534-6218 (Office) 
618/252-8472 (Fax) 
brister@roe20.org 
 
shenson@roe20.org 
 

 
Edwards/Gallatin/Hamilton/ 
Hardin/Pope/Saline/ 
Wabash/Wayne/White 

 
21 

 

 
Horn 
 

 
Mandy 

 
Ms. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
ROE 21 
901 Public Square 
Benton, IL  62812 
 

 
VI 

618/438-9711 (Office) 
 
mhorn@roe21.org 
 

 
Franklin/Johnson/Massac/ 
Williamson 
 

mailto:nyertk@roe17.org
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ROE 
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First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
24 

 

 
Note:  Co-op w/ PDA 
(ROE 56) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
I 

 
 

 
Grundy/Kendall 

 
26 

 

 
Harrison 
 
 
 
Miller 
 

 
Stephanie 
 
 
 
Tammie 
 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 

Ms. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
130 South Lafayette, Suite 200 
Macomb, IL  61415 

 
III 

309/575-3226 (Office) 
309/837-2887 (Fax) 
 
sharrison@roe33.net 
 
tmiller@roe33.net 
 

 
Fulton/Hancock/ 
McDonough/Schuyler 
 
*Note:  Co-op w/ ROE 33 
 

 
28 

 

 
Zarvell 
 

 
Angie 
 

 
Ms. 

 

 
Administrators' Academy 
107 South State Street 
Atkinson, IL  61235 
 

 
II 

309/936-7890 (Office) 
309/936-1111 (Fax) 
azarvell@bhsroe.org 
 

 
Bureau/Henry/Stark 

 
30 

 

 
Graff 
 
 
Wolfe 
 
Frampton 
 
 

 
Cheryl 
 
 
Karen 
 
Sheila 
 

 
Ms. 

 
 

Ms. 
 

Ms. 
 

 
Administrators' Academy 
ROE #30 
Jackson County Courthouse 
1001 Walnut Street 
Murphysboro, IL  62966 
 

 
VI 

618/687-7290 (Office) 
618/687-7296 (Fax) 
cgraff@roe30.org 
 
kwolfe@roe30.org 
 
sframpton@roe30.org 
 

 
Alexander/Jackson/ 
Perry/Pulaski/Union 
 
 

 
31 

 
Algrim 
 
 
Torres 
 
 

 
Katie 
 
 
Myra 
 
 

 
Ms. 

 
 

Ms. 
 
 

 
Administrators' Academy 
Kane County ROE 
28 North First Street 
Geneva, IL  60134 
 

 
I 

630/444-1133 (Office) 
630/208-5100 (Fax) 
kalgrim@kaneroe.org 
 
mtorres@kaneroe.org 
 
 

 
Kane 
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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
32 

 
High 

 
Patty 

 
Ms. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
189 East Court Street 
Suite 600 
Kankakee, IL  60901 

 
IV 

815/937-2950 (Office) 
815/937-2921 (Fax) 
 
 
phigh@i-kan.org 
 

 
Iroquois/Kankakee 

 
33 

 
Miller 
 
Harrison 
 

 
Tammie 
 
Stephanie 

 
Ms. 

 
Ms. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
105 North East Street, Suite 1 
Monmouth, IL  61462 
 

 
III 

309/734-6822 (Office) 
309/734-2452(Fax) 
 
tmiller@roe33.net 
 
sharrison@roe33.net 
 

 
Henderson/Mercer/ 
Knox/Warren 
 
*Note:  Co-op w/ ROE 26 
 

 
34 

 
McCorkle 
 
 
Walters 
 
Ochsner 
 

 
Shay 
 
 
Kim 
 
Jennifer 
 

 
Ms. 

 
 

Ms. 
 

Ms. 
 

 
Administrators' Academy 
500 West Winchester Road 
Suite 202 
Libertyville, IL  60048 
[Address Effective 07.01.2020] 

 
I 

847/223-3400, Ext. 230 (Office) 
847/223-3415 (Fax) 
smccorkle@lake.roe34.org 
 
kwalters@lake.k12.il.us 
 
jochsner@lake.roe34.org 
 

 
Lake 

 
35 

 

 
Dvorak 
 
 
Darm 
 
Winchester 
 
Johnson 
 

 
Chris 
 
 
Krissy 
 
Matt 
 
Alaina 
 

 
Mr. 

 
 

Ms. 
 

Mr. 
 

Ms. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
119 West Madison Street 
Room 102 
Ottawa, IL  61350 
 

 
II 

815/434-0780 (Office) 
815/434-2453 (Fax) 
cdvorak@roe35.org 
 
kdarm@roe35.org 
 
mwinchester@roe35.org 
 
ajohnson@roe35.org 

 
LaSalle/Marshall/Putnam 
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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
39 

 
Snyder 
 
 
 
 
Reedy 
 
Brodbeck 

 
Matt 
 
 
 
 
Jill 
 
Nancy 

 
Mr. 

 
 
 
 

Ms. 
 

Dr. 
 

 
Administrators' Academy 
Macon-Piatt ROE #39 
1690 Huston Drive 
Decatur, IL  62526 
 

 
IV 

217/872-3727 (Office) 
217/872-0240 (Fax) 
mattsnyder@roe39.k12.il.us 
 
 
 
jreedy@roe39.k12.il.us 
 
nanbrodbeck@gmail.com 
 

 
Macon/Piatt 

 
40 

 
Poffinbarger 
 

 
Debbie 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 
 

 
Professional Development 
  Director 
Administrators' Academy 
Regional Office of Education 40 
201 West Exchange Street 
Jerseyville, Illinois  62052 
 

 
V 

618/4985541 (Office) Jerseyville 
217/845-4016 (Office) Carlinville 
dpoffinbarger@roe40.com 
 

 
Calhoun/Greene/Jersey/ 
Macoupin 
 

 
41 

 
Elson 
 
 
Dyson 
 

 
Dave 
 
 
Anna 

 
Mr. 

 
 

Mrs. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
157 North Main Street 
Suite 438 
Edwardsville, IL  62025 

 
V 

618/296-4530 (Office) 
(Fax) 
delson@roe41.org 
 
adyson@roe41.org 
 
 

 
Madison 

 
44 

 
Note:  Co-op w/ KIDS 
(ROE 4) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
I 

 
 

 
McHenry 
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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
45 

 
Davis 
 
 
Diddlebock 
 
McCormick 
Koch 
 

 
Kelton 
 
 
Chris 
 
Marybeth 
Nicole 

 
Mr. 

 
 

Mr. 
 

Ms. 
Ms. 

 
Administrators' Academy 
107 East Mill Street 
Waterloo, IL  62298 

 
V 

618/939-5650 (Office) 
618/939-5332 (Fax) 
kdavis@roe45.org 
 
cdiddlebock@roe45.org 
 
mmccormick@roe45.org 
nkoch@roe45.org 
 

 
Monroe/Randolph 

 
47 

 
Sondgeroth 
 
 
 
Hale 
 
Garza 
 
Escamilla 
 

 
Robert 
 
 
 
Jayme 
 
Anji 
 
Mary 

 
Mr. 

 
 
 

Mrs. 
 

Mrs. 
 

Mrs. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
1001 West 23rd Street 
Sterling, IL  61081 
 

 
II 

815/625-1495 (Office) 
815/625-1625 (Fax) 
bsondgeroth@roe47.org 
 
 
jhale@roe47.org 
 
agarza@roe47.org 
 
mescamilla@roe47.org 
 

 
Lee/Ogle/Whiteside 
 

 
48 

 

 
Dollman 
 
 
 
 
McKenna 
 
 
 
 

 
Lucinda (Cindy) 
 
 
 
 
George 
 
 
 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 
 

Dr. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
Peoria County ROE 
324 Main Street, Room 401 
Peoria, IL  61602 
 
Assistant Superintendent 
 
 

 
III 

309/672-6906 (Office) 
309/672-6053 (Fax) 
cdollman@peoriaroe.org 
 
 
 
gmckenna@peoriaroe.org 
 
 
 
 

 
Peoria 

mailto:kdavis@roe45.org
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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
49 

 

 
Muerhoff 
 
Cox 
 
 
 
 

 
Tammy 
 
Julie 
 
 
 
 

 
Ms. 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 
 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
Regional Office of Education #49 
3430 Avenue of the Cities 
Moline, IL  61265 
 

 
II 

309/736-1111 (Office) 
309/736-1127 (Fax) 
 
tammy.muerhoff@riroe.com 
 
julie.cox@riroe.com 
 
 

 
Rock Island 

 
50 

 
Sarfaty 
 
 
 

 
Susan 
 
 
 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 

 
Administrators' Academy 
1000 South Illinois Street 
Belleville, IL  62220 

 
V 

618/825-3950 (Office) 
618/825-3999 (Fax) 
ssarfaty@sccroe50.org 
 
 
 

 
St. Clair 

 
51 

Lamkey 
 
 
 
Durall 

Bill 
 
 
 
Angie 

Mr. 
 
 
 

Ms. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
ROE Staff Development Center 
2201 Toronto Road, Suite A 
Springfield, IL  62712 
 

 
III 

217/585-8090 (Office) 
217/585-8098 (Fax) 
blamkey@roe51.org 
 
adurall@roe51.org 
 

 
Menard/Sangamon 

 
53 

 

 
Ekena 
 
 
Lyons 
 
Durley 
 

 
Jeff 
 
 
Courtney 
 
Patrick 
 

 
Mr. 

 
 

Ms. 
 

Mr. 
 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
Tazewell Building 
414 Court Street, Suite 100 
Pekin, IL  61554 
 

 
III 

309/477-2290 (Office) 
309/347-3735 (Fax) 
jekena@roe53.net 
 
clyons@roe53.net 
 
pdurley@roe53.net 

 
Mason/Tazewell/ 
Woodford 
 

 
54 

 

 
Callaway 
 
 
 
Waller 

 
Jeri 
 
 
 
Jerri 
 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 

Ms. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
200 South College Street, Suite B 
Danville, IL  61832 
 

 
IV 

217/431-2668 (Office) 
217/443-4086 (Office) 
217/431-2671(Fax)  
 
jcallaway@roe54.org 
 
jwaller@roe54.org 
 

 
Vermilion 
 
*Note:  Co-op w/ ROE 9 
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ROE 

 
Last Name 

 

 
First Name 

 
Title 

 
Work Address 

 
Area 

 
Phone/Fax/Email 

 
County(ies) 

 

 
56 

 

 
Chignoli 
 
 
 
 
 
Brenczewski 
 
Lopez 
 

 
Mary 
 
 
 
 
 
Hallie 
 
Alexia 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 
 
 

Ms. 
 

Ms. 

 
Director of Professional 
  Development 
Administrators' Academy 
2705 McDonough Street 
Joliet, IL  60436 
 
 

 
I 

815/744-8334 (Office) 
815/744-8396 (Fax) 
 
mchignoli@pdaonline.org 
 
 
 
hbrenczewski@pdaonline.org 
 
alopez@pdaonline.org 
 

 
Will 
 
*Note:  Co-op w/ ROE 24 

 
IASBO 
Region 

97 

 
Bertrand 
 
 
 
 
 
Corbin 
Plath 
 
Collins 

 
Susan 
 
 
 
 
 
Jennifer 
Lindsay 
 
Craig 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 
 
 

Ms. 
Ms. 

 
Mr. 

 
Deputy Executive Director/COO 
Illinois Association of School 
  Business Officials (IASBO) 
108 Carroll Avenue 
DeKalb, IL  60115 
 
Senior PD Coordinator 
Senior PD Coordinator 
 
Statewide PD Coordinator 

 815/753-9368 (Office)  
815/516-0184 (Fax) 
sbertrand@iasbo.org 
 
 
 
 
jcorbin@iasbo.org 
lplath@iasbo.org 
 
ccollins@iasbo.org 
 

 
IASBO 

 
IASA 

Region 
96 

 
Arney 
 
 
 
Middleton 
 
 

 
Melissa 
 
 
 
Cherry 
 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 
Ms. 

 
Illinois Association of School 
  Administrators (IASA) 
2648 Beechler Court 
Springfield, IL  62703-7305 

 217/753-2213 (Office) 
217/753-2240 (Fax) 
marney@iasaedu.org 
 
 
cmiddleton@iasaedu.org 
 
 

 
IASA 

mailto:sbertrand@iasbo.org
mailto:cmiddleton@iasaedu.org
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IASPA 
Region 

98 
 

 
Chambers 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Campbell 
 

 
Kimberly 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Laurie 

 
Dr. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ms. 

 
Executive Director 
Illinois Association of School  
  Personnel Administrators 
1770 South Randall Road, Suite A 
#104 
Geneva, IL  60134 
 
 

  
kchambers@iaspa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
lcampbell@iaspa.org  

 
IASPA 

 
IPA 

Region 
95 

 
Homes 
 
 
Broyles 
Burdine 
Cheever 
 

 
Sue 
 
 
Beth 
Pam 
Maureen 

 
Dr. 

 
 

Mrs. 
Mrs. 
Dr. 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
Illinois Principals’ Association 
2940 Baker Drive 
Springfield, IL  62703 

 217/525-1383 (Office) 
217/525-7264 (Fax) 
sue@ilprincipals.org 
 
beth@ilprincipals.org 
pam@ilprincipals.org 
maureen@ilprincipals.org 
 

 
IPA 

 
ISBE 

Region  
99 

 
Fox 
 
 
 
 
 
 
White 
 
 

 
Emily 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Katie 

 
Ms. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms. 

 
Director 
Illinois State Board of Education 
Educator Effectiveness 
  Department 
100 North First Street (E-240) 
Springfield, IL  62777-0001 
 
Supervisor 

 217/557-4723 (Office) 
217/524-1289 (Fax) 
 
efox@isbe.net 
 
 
 
 
cwhite@isbe.net 
 

 
ISBE 

mailto:beth@ilprincipals.org
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First Name 
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County(ies) 

 

 
ISBE 

Region 
99 

 
Camille 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Taylor-Ankenbrandt 
 
Tobias 
 
 

 
Vince 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Joy 
 
Jessica 
 
 

 
Dr. 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Ms. 

 
Ms. 

 
 

 
Administrators’ Academy 
Illinois State Board of Education 
Educator Effectiveness 
  Department 
100 North First Street (E-240) 
Springfield, IL  62777-0001 
 

 217/557-4723 (Office) 
217/524-1289 (Fax) 
vcamille@isbe.net 
 
 
 
 

 

jtaylora@isbe.net  
 
jtobias@isbe.net 
 
 

 
ISBE 

 


